AIROLINX-GOMAX-KIT-IP67-T
OUTDOOR IP67 PRECONFIGURED 5GHz
POINT-TO-POINT BRIDGE KIT WITH INTEGRATED
19dBi PANEL ANTENNA
FEATURES
●​ Preconfigured PtP Kit (2 units) Ships Pre-Paired for
Plug-and-Play Deployment
●​ Transparent Layer 2 Bridge Operation

●​ UK 5.8 fixed
Note: Some regions are implemented as regulatory domain or regional profile selections rather than as individual country names.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wireless Models
Part Number Region Description
AIROLINX-GOMAX-KIT-IP67-T USA/Canada High-Speed PtP kit (2 units) - IP67 Enclosure, Integrated 19 dBi Panel Antenna; Active
PoE; includes 2x Mounting Kits and Quick Install Guide; EOT: -40°C to 75°C
AIROLINX-GOMAX-BASE-IP67-T USA/Canada
High-Speed Base Unit (1 unit) to create PtMP Network - IP67 Enclosure, Integrated 19
dBi Panel Antenna; Active PoE; includes Mounting Kit and Quick Install Guide;
EOT: -40°C to 75°C
AIROLINX-GOMAX-KIT-IP67-T-ROW Outside of
USA/Canada
High-Speed PtP kit (2 units) - IP67 Enclosure, Integrated 19 dBi Panel Antenna; Active
PoE; includes 2x Mounting Kits  and Quick Install Guide; EOT: -40°C to 75°C;, For Use in
Countries Outside of the USA/Canada
AIROLINX-GOMAX-BASE-IP67-T-ROW Outside of
USA/Canada
High-Speed Base Unit (1 unit) to create PtMP Network - IP67 Enclosure, Integrated 19
dBi Panel Antenna; Active PoE; includes Mounting Kit and Quick Install Guide;
EOT: -40°C to 75°C; For Use in Countries Outside of the USA/Canada